Click-In Profiles, CLPK
Additional accessories and electrical equipment can be
mounted quickly and easily exactly where needed by using
these click-in mounting profiles.
FEATURES
Description: Universal profile for both depth and width fitting on the 25 mm DIN hole pattern of the enclosure's frame or in
combination with the CLPF and VB profiles. The 75 mm wide profile is equipped with three rows of holes of which one is
turned 90º. This makes it possible to mount the CLPF profiles in both directions. The CLPK can be secured by the use of
self tapping screws.
Material: 1.5 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 4 profiles.
We connect and protect
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 1
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness: 1.5mm
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Zinc Plated
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Load Rating Enclosure Material
CLPK500 74mm 500mm 26mm 2000N Mild Steel
CLPK1000 74mm 1000mm 26mm 1200N Mild Steel
CLPK300 74mm 300mm 26mm 2000N Mild Steel
CLPK600 74mm 600mm 26mm 1600N Mild Steel
CLPK800 74mm 800mm 26mm 1600N Mild Steel
CLPK400 74mm 400mm 26mm 2000N Mild Steel
CLPK1200 74mm 1200mm 26mm 1200N Mild Steel
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
©2026 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
This document is system-generated.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 2